Luminaire
Watts
80
Luminaire
Lumens
Lumens /
Watt
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Color
Temp.
3K = 3000k
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
3K = 3000k
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
Options*
(Order Separately)
Examples: (Slip-Fitter, Type III): JGMPAL80-T-4K-T3 + JGMPAL-SF-80/300
(no options available) (Yoke, Type V): JGMPAL80-Y-4K
(Arm, NEMA 7H x 7V) JGMPAL80-T-4K + JGMPAL-A-80/300
JGMPAL-SF-80/300  = Slip-Fitter Mount
JGMPAL-A-80/300 = Steel Arm Mount
MPAL80/100/150-FGS = Full Glare Shield
MPAL80/100/150-HGS = Half Glare Shield